ДЕРЖАТЕЛИ
142мм ФИЛЬТРОВ
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Equipment Directive, this product does not bear the CE mark.
M10192_Rev0815.indd   7 8/31/2015   9:23:55 AM
Product Ordering Information
This section lists the catalogue numbers for the Stainless Steel 142 mm Filter Holder,
replacement parts, and accessories.
Description Cat. No.
Stainless Steel 142 mm Filter Holder YY3014236
Replacement Parts
Hose connector, 1½ in. triclamp to ½ in. (12.7 mm) ID hose (1/pk) YY2004076
Vent/relief valve, 8.6 bar (125 psi) (1/pk) YY3029366
Hand knob (1/pk, 3 required) YY2214257
Gasket, 1½ in. silicone triclamp (10/pk, 2 required) YY2004055
Clamp, 1½ in. in. triclamp (4/pk, 2 required) YY2004045
Filter support screen, PTFE-coated one side (1/pk) YY3014234
Underdrain support (1/pk) YY2214258
Flow deflector (1/pk) YY3029307
Outlet plate (1/pk) 2198
Legs with caps (3), socket head screws (3), ³⁄₁₆ in. hex key(1) YY2214251
O-ring, PTFE (1/pk) YY2214253
Accessories
Filter forceps, stainless steel, blunt end (3/pk) XX6200006P
PVC tubing (not autoclavable), ½ in. (12.7 mm) ID × ¹³⁄₁₆ in. (20.6 mm)
OD, 3.0 m (10 ft), with 2 stainless steel clamps
XX6700035
O-ring, silicone (4/pk) YY2214265
Back pressure support screen, stainless steel, 124 mm (1/pk) YY4012464
Dispensing Pressure Vessel, (ASME code-complying, 5-liter capacity) XX6700P05
Bubble Test Apparatus XX6700L55
PTFE tape, 1.3 × 660 cm (0.5 × 260 in.) roll TP0001326